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Committee Members and Community Stakeholders 

Name Affiliation Email 

E.M. Easterly Interested Party emeasterly@comcast.net  

Cory Poole SEMCA NA Chair, Floodplain 
Property Owner 

pdisland@comcast.net  
robotopdx@gmail.com  

Corey 
Benson, 
Farmers 
Insurance 
 

Insurance Agent cbenson@farmersagent.com  
 
 
 
anunn@farmersagent.com  

Mike 
Erdman, CEO 

Home Builders Association of 
Marion & Polk Counties 

mike@homebuildersassociation.org  

Dawn 
Bostwick 

Insurance Agent dawn@huggins.com  

Steve Ward, 
PE, Principal, 
Westech 
Engineering 

Engineering sward@westech-eng.com  

Mark Grenz, 
PE, MultiTech 
Engineering 

Engineering mgrenz@mtengineering.net  
njanney@mtengineering.net 
 

Natalie 
Janney, PE, 
MultiTech 
Engineering 

Engineering njanney@cityofsalem.net  

Nathan 
Good, 
Nathan Good 
Architects 

Architect nathan@ngapc.com  

John Shepard Floodplain Property Owner emailjcs@comcast.net, 
infosgna@gmail.com  

Jeff Leach, 
SESNA Board 
Member 

South East Salem NA  jeff503@fastmail.us  

Kathleen 
Dewoina, 
Broker, 
Berkshire 
Hathaway 

West Salem NA,  
Real Estate 

Dewoina@aol.com  
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Chris 
Christiansen 

Mid Valley Association of Realtors chris@midvalleyassn.realtor 
 

Craig Evans, 
Broker 

 

Salem Association of Realtors craig@crownrealestategroup.com  

Selina Barnes Government Affairs Director of Mid 
Valley Association of Realtors 

selinawvgad@gmail.com 
 

Toni Kirk Floodplain Property Owner tonikirk@aol.com 
 

 

City Staff 

Name Affiliation Email 

Joe Hutchinson Emergency Manager jhutchinson@cityofsalem.net  

Olivia Dias Current Planning Manager Odias@cityofsalem.net  

Justin Boyington Flow Monitoring Analyst  JBoyington@cityofsalem.net 

Anita Panko Stormwater Quality Supervisor ampanko@cityofsalem.net 

Meredith Greer Natural Resources Planner III mgreer@cityofsalem.net 

Jason Roberts PW Public Information Officer jroberts@cityofsalem.net  

Laurel Christian Public Works Planner III lchristian@cityofsalem.net  

Al Rossi Deputy Building Official arossi@cityofsalem.net  

Robin Dalke Floodplain Manager rdalke@cityofsalem.net  

Nitin Joshi  Environmental and Regulatory 
Affairs Manager 

njoshi@cityofsalem.net 
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